
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Bangladesh
COMMODITY CODE
6201 40 10 90

WASHCARE

Maximum washing temperature 40°C
Mild process
Do not bleach
Do not tumble dry 
Iron at max temperature of 110°C
Do not dry clean

Corporate

KK954M
Regular Fit Softshell Jacket

FABRIC
95% polyester 4% spandex bonded with
100% polyester micro fleece, 320gsm

FEATURES/STYLE & FIT

Regular fit
Two layer softshell for ease of movement
Water repellent fabric
Chest pocket on right side as worn
Two side front zip pockets
Back zip tape applied on reverse
 
Plastic moulded zip pullers
Zipper chin guard 
Self fabric panel to shoulder and side of garment
Taped back neck
Hanging loop attached to back neck
Straight front hem
Back curved hem
Elasticated draw cord and one toggle each side 
Front panels lined in polyester mesh 
Internal zip to access to left chest 
Woven back neck label

Chest to fit in inches
Actual chest in cm
Length in cm (shoulder to front hem)
Length in cm (shoulder to back hem)
Sleeve length in cm (underarm inc. cuff)

S
36-38
106
68
72
56

M
40
111
69
73
56

L
42
116
69
73
56

XL
44
121
70
74
56

XXL
46-48
126
70
74
56

SIZE MEASUREMENTS
Size 3XL

50-52
136
72
76
57

PCS/PACKS
PCS/CARTON

S
5
10

M
5
10

L
5
10

XL
5
10

XXL
5
10

Size
PACKING

3XL
5

10

CERTIFICATIONS

*These colour references are provided for replication of Kustom Kit® colours in printed materials and online only. Whilst these represent the closest possible pantone match, they should not be used as a 
direct comparison to actual garment colours.

BLACK    
PANTONE BLACK C 
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:100

COLOURS

*Individually bagged.

This factory is audited by Amfori BSCI.


